
Delivery

1 / 1
Weight

20,00 kg

Damage not recognizable on the outside has to be reported in writing to DPD within
7 days after delivery.

Reference 1

Reference 2

IG25110300068

ZZHEX_HEX-251103-0912

Consignee

jaime smoura
jaime smoura

Rua da Capela do Telheiro 70 -

Phone +351916568514
PT-4465054 SÃO MAMEDE DE INFESTA

S
ender

C
B

C
E Logistik/D

E0
8

S
chleiferstr. 7

D
E-5

9
4

25
 U

nna
P

hone 0
0

0
0

0

D
epot 0

16
0

K
elsterbacher S

tr. 6
4

D
E-6

5
4

79
 R

aunheim

0265 5079 6008 77 8 D

PT-DPD-0964-OPO5
101-PT-4465054568C

2025-11-03 02:27:51 25110312 Maxwell WS PDF
LSMI

Track
Service

4465 054 0265 5079 6008 77 101 620 7

D
P

D
 D

eutschland G
m

bH

ZZHEX-NS62213X * 1


